
From: 	 Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov  
To: 	 Miyamoto, Faith 
CC: 	 antoinet@hawaii.edu ; Spencer Leineweber; Leland Chang; halealoha@wave.hicv.net ; Souki, Jesse 

K.; Kehau Abad; keolal@oha.org ; mmcdermott@culturalsurveys.com ; Spurgeon, Lawrence; 
Ted.Matley@dot.gov  

Sent: 	 9/22/2009 4:21:08 PM 
Subject: 	 Re: Honolulu Rail Section 106 PA Task Force 

Either works for me. 

pua 

"Miyamoto, Faith" <fmiyamoto@honolulu.goy> 

09/22/2009 04:09 PM 

To "Kehau Abaci" <keabad@ksbe.edu >, <halealoha@wave.hicv.net>, <antoinet@hawaiLedu>, 
<keolal@oha.org >, <Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov >, "Leland Chang" <gnIchang@hawaiisr.com >, 
"Spencer Leineweber" <aspencer@hawaiLedu>, "Spurgeon, Lawrence" 
<Spurgeon@pbworld.com >, <mmcdermott@culturalsurveys.com > 

cc <Ted.Matley@dot.gov>, "Souki, Jesse K." <jsouki@honolulu.gov > 

Subject Honolulu Rail Section 106 PA Task Force 

Hi Everyone — 

Please let me know if you are available for a meeting: 

Wednesday, September 23, 1:30 p.m. — 3:30 p.m. 
Thursday, September 24, 1:30 p.m. — 3:30 p.m. 

Leland will be available to facilitate a meeting at these times. The other alternative would be to meet after tomorrow morning's 
meeting, but Leland will not be available. 

Faith Miyamoto 

Department of Transportation Services 

City & County of Honolulu 

(808) 768-8350 

fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov  

AR00126868 


